NORTECHMA.

VAcUvUM PRODUCTS”?

A Division of Guaraalr Cornporation

Compressed Air Powered Industrial Vacuum Cleaners

March 1, 2007

PARTS for Models 151SC and 151DC

606
607
691
692
693

20" of 3/4" 1.D. Air Supply Hose, with Fittings (Model 151DC)
20" of 1/2" 1.D. Air Supply Hose, with Fittings (Model 151SC)
20 x 1-1/2” Standard Vacuum Hose

Wet/Dry Floor Tool with 4' Wand

Crevice Tool

Part No. REPLACEMENT PARTS

601
602
602-1
602-2
603
604
605
609
609-1
610
611
614
618-2
627-3
628-3
644-D
648-D
648-S
649
651
681
682
685
685-C
686
695-2
710
711
712

For additional replacement hose and accessories, please refer to price sheetss.

15-Gallon Canister Assembly, with Dolly and Handle
Cloth Internal Filter with Gasket and Frame
Internal Filter Frame, only

Cloth Internal Filter with Gasket, only

Dolly Caster, only

Dolly Wheel, only, with Nut and Hubcap
Vacuum Lid, only

Liquid Shut-Off Assembly

Gasket, only, for Liquid Shut-Off

Air Line Coupling for Model 151DC
15-Gallon Canister Assembly, Stainless Steel
Lid Clamps (set of 3)

Air Line Coupling for Model 151SC

Venturi Box Mounting Hardware (set)
Exhaust Housing Mounting Hardware (set)
Venturi

Air Jet for Model 151DC, with Bushing

Air Jet for Model 151SC, with Bushing
Bushing, only, for Air Jet

Shut-Off Valve

Venturi Box

Gasket for Venturi Box

Exhaust Housing

End Cap, only, for Exhaust Housing

Exhaust Silencer (foam insert)

1-1/2” Swivel Hose Connector

Extra-Silent Exhaust Assembly

Exhaust Silencer set, only, for No. 712 Housing
Extra-Silent Exhaust Housing, only

54 Second Avenue, Chicopee, MA 01020
Phone: (800) 482-7324 Fax: (413) 594-4884

www.nortechcorp.com
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