

**Compressed Air Powered Industrial Vacuum Cleaners**

March 1, 2007

PARTS for Models 151SC and 151DC**Part No. STANDARD ACCESSORIE**

606	20' of 3/4" I.D. Air Supply Hose, with Fittings (Model 151DC)
607	20' of 1/2" I.D. Air Supply Hose, with Fittings (Model 151SC)
691	20 x 1-1/2" Standard Vacuum Hose
692	Wet/Dry Floor Tool with 4' Wand
693	Crevice Tool

Part No. REPLACEMENT PARTS

601	15-Gallon Canister Assembly, with Dolly and Handle
602	Cloth Internal Filter with Gasket and Frame
602-1	Internal Filter Frame, only
602-2	Cloth Internal Filter with Gasket, only
603	Dolly Caster, only
604	Dolly Wheel, only, with Nut and Hubcap
605	Vacuum Lid, only
609	Liquid Shut-Off Assembly
609-1	Gasket, only, for Liquid Shut-Off
610	Air Line Coupling for Model 151DC
611	15-Gallon Canister Assembly, Stainless Steel
614	Lid Clamps (set of 3)
618-2	Air Line Coupling for Model 151SC
627-3	Venturi Box Mounting Hardware (set)
628-3	Exhaust Housing Mounting Hardware (set)
644-D	Venturi
648-D	Air Jet for Model 151DC, with Bushing
648-S	Air Jet for Model 151SC, with Bushing
649	Bushing, only, for Air Jet
651	Shut-Off Valve
681	Venturi Box
682	Gasket for Venturi Box
685	Exhaust Housing
685-C	End Cap, only, for Exhaust Housing
686	Exhaust Silencer (foam insert)
695-2	1-1/2" Swivel Hose Connector
710	Extra-Silent Exhaust Assembly
711	Exhaust Silencer set, only, for No. 712 Housing
712	Extra-Silent Exhaust Housing, only

For additional replacement hose and accessories, please refer to price sheetss.

VACUUM GENERATING HEAD FOR MODELS 151SC AND 151DC

